An Oplink Company S0313.   Rev.01. (web) 2012-05-11
Absolute Maximum Ratings
The TRPV3GKERx000xxG is an optical transceiver module designed to
transmit and receive electrical and optical serial digital signals as defined
in SMPTE 297-2006. The TRPV3GKERx000xxG is specifically designed for
robust performance in the presence of SDI pathological patterns for SMPTE
259M, SMPTE 344M, SMPTE 292M and SMPTE 424M serial rates.
The transmitter uses CWDM DFB lasers with wavelength options ranging

ments of third parties, which may result from its use. No license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent right of Oplink Communications, Inc.
© 2012, Oplink Communications, Inc.
Ordering Information
Package Outline
All dimensions shown are in [inches]
and Millimeters.  Millimeters are the
primary units.
Tolerances are in accordance with
SFF-8432 Rev.5.
Model Name
Wavelength Latch Color Distance
- 5°C to +70°C - 5°C to +85°C
TRPV3GKERC000L0G TRPV3GKERE000L0G 1271 Light Violet 50km
TRPV3GKERC000K0G TRPV3GKERE000K0G 1291 Sky blue 50km
TRPV3GKERC000J0G TRPV3GKERE000J0G 1311 Lime 50km
TRPV3GKERC000H0G TRPV3GKERE000H0G 1331 Dark Green 50km
TRPV3GKERC000G0G TRPV3GKERE000G0G 1351 Pink 50km
TRPV3GKERC000F0G TRPV3GKERE000F0G 1371 Beige 50km
TRPV3GKERC000D0G TRPV3GKERE000D0G 1391 White 50km
TRPV3GKERC000C0G TRPV3GKERE000C0G 1411 Silver 50km
TRPV3GKERC000B0G TRPV3GKERE000B0G 1431 Black 50km
TRPV3GKERC000A0G TRPV3GKERE000A0G 1451 Magenta 50km
TRPV3GKERC00010G TRPV3GKERE00010G 1471 Gray 50km
TRPV3GKERC00020G TRPV3GKERE00020G 1491 Violet 50km
TRPV3GKERC00030G TRPV3GKERE00030G 1511 Blue 50km
TRPV3GKERC00040G TRPV3GKERE00040G 1531 Green 50km
TRPV3GKERC00050G TRPV3GKERE00050G 1551 Yellow 50km
TRPV3GKERC00060G TRPV3GKERE00060G 1571 Orange 50km
TRPV3GKERC00070G TRPV3GKERE00070G 1591 Red 50km
TRPV3GKERC00080G TRPV3GKERE00080G 1611 Brown 50km
11
.9
4
[.4